Pick-Up:
7:22 AM:
7:26 AM:
7:27 AM:
7:31 AM:
7:34 AM:
7:35 AM:
7:36 AM:
7:37 AM:
7:42 AM:
7:47 AM:
7:50 AM:
7:55 AM:

8:00 AM:

Bus #4 — Hard Surface Route — 23/24

Bus Stop Location
Transportation Lot

4184 180 St

Deacon Ln NE & 180" St NE
Cottage Reserve Bus Stop
1802 Mehaffey Bridge Rd
Pinebrook Ave NE & 180%™ St NE
Jordan Creek Rd & 180%™ St NE
Racine Ave NE & W 5% St
200™ St NE & Hwy 1 NE

Marie St & Raymond Dr

Solon Intermediate School
Lakeview Elementary School

Solon Middle School/High School

Drop-Off (Early Dismissal)

2:55 PM

3:38 PM

3:39 PM

3:43 PM

3:46 PM

3:47 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:33 PM

3:28 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:18 PM

(1:27 PM Early)
(2:10 PM Early)
(2:11 PM Early)
(2:15 PM Early)
(2:18 PM Early)
(2:19 PM Early)
(2:20 PM Early)
(2:21 PM Early)
(2:05 PM Early)
(2:00 PM Early)
(1:32 PM Early)
(1:40 PM Early)

(1:50 PM Early)



