Bus #4 – Hard Surface Route – 23/24

Pick-Up:	Bus Stop Location	Drop-Off	(Early Dismissal)
7:22 AM:	Transportation Lot	2:55 PM	(1:27 PM Early)
7:26 AM:	4184 180 th St	3:38 PM	(2:10 PM Early)
7:27 AM:	Deacon Ln NE & 180 th St NE	3:39 PM	(2:11 PM Early)
7:31 AM:	Cottage Reserve Bus Stop	3:43 PM	(2:15 PM Early)
7:34 AM:	1802 Mehaffey Bridge Rd	3:46 PM	(2:18 PM Early)
7:35 AM:	Pinebrook Ave NE & 180 th St NE	3:47 PM	(2:19 PM Early)
7:36 AM:	Jordan Creek Rd & 180 th St NE	3:48 PM	(2:20 PM Early)
7:37 AM:	Racine Ave NE & W 5 th St	3:49 PM	(2:21 PM Early)
7:42 AM:	200 th St NE & Hwy 1 NE	3:33 PM	(2:05 PM Early)
7:47 AM:	Marie St & Raymond Dr	3:28 PM	(2:00 PM Early)
7:50 AM:	Solon Intermediate School	3:00 PM	(1:32 PM Early)
7:55 AM:	Lakeview Elementary School	3:10 PM	(1:40 PM Early)
8:00 AM:	Solon Middle School/High School	3:18 PM	(1:50 PM Early)